
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

D N F 

No. 
79 

127 
85 
10 
25 
81 

4 
12 

Name 
Alberto BETTELLA 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Andea REGONESI 
Leonardo SPECOLIZZI 
Nicolò DE PADOVA 
Claudio SPERETTA 
Stefano CAPPELLI 
Fabio BRANDO 

Club 
DUE RUOTE CLASSICHE 
DUCALE 
BOTTANUCO 
DUCALE 
TEAM FOX 373 
CARUGO 
DESIO 
SPOLETO 

Class 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Total points 
50 
40 
26 
26 
22 
22 
13 

0 

G1  
25 
20 
10 
16 
11 
13 

0 
0 

G2  
25 
20 
16 
10 
11 

9 
13 

0 
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Trofei MES - Round 4 - Cervesina 
RTK 600 

Classifica Punti Challenge RTK 600 

Circuito Tazio Nuvolari 2,805 km 


